
Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 17 • 24.11.2024 17:27 (1)

Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 17

No  Kesäliigapisteet

Avoin (rating 850 tai yli)

1 mika koskikallio 20,5

1 Jonni Rechardt 20,5

3 Aaron Kopiloff 19

4 Thomas Tallberg 17,5

4 Atte Ruuskanen 17,5

6 Matti Koskenmäki 15,5

6 Sami Pensala 15,5

8 Jason Gabrielsson 13

8 Sami Mäkelä 13

8 henry söderling 13

11 Eetu Hartikainen 11

12 Pasi Puukko 10

13 Jussi kallio 8,5

13 Juuso Suominen 8,5

15 Samipekka Saarnio 7

16 Tommi Lehtinen 5,5

16 Mikael Lesch 5,5

18 Henrik flykt 3,5

18 Sami Lankinen 3,5

20 Kennet Öster 2

21 Lauri Rönn 1

Harrastelija (rating alle 850)

1 Jouni Toivio 7

2 Jari Keskinen 5,5

2 Ilkka Julkunen 5,5

4 Tapio Knuuti 3,5

4 Santeri Salo 3,5

6 Dan Grönholm 2

7 Ari Väisänen 1

Naiset

1 Niina Koskenmäki 3

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/338778
https://discgolfmetrix.com/305567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/338778


Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 17 • 24.11.2024 17:27 (2)

No  Kesäliigapisteet

2 Hanna Tiainen 2

3 Riikka Salmén 1

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/338778


Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 17 • 24.11.2024 17:27 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 58

Avoin (rating 850 tai
yli)

1 Jonni Rechardt 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 -8 50

1 mika koskikallio 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -8 50

3 Aaron Kopiloff 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -6 52

4 Thomas Tallberg 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -3 55

4 Atte Ruuskanen 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 -3 55

6 Sami Pensala 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 -2 56

6 Matti Koskenmäki 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 -2 56

8 henry söderling 2 2 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -1 57

8 Jason Gabrielsson 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 -1 57

8 Sami Mäkelä 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 -1 57

11 Eetu Hartikainen 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 +1 59

12 Pasi Puukko 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 +2 60

13 Jussi kallio 2 4 5 2 4 3 3 4 7 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 2 4 +3 61

13 Juuso Suominen 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 +3 61

15 Samipekka Saarnio 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 5 3 2 2 3 6 3 3 2 5 +4 62

16 Mikael Lesch 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 +5 63

16 Tommi Lehtinen 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 +5 63

18 Henrik flykt 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 +6 64

18 Sami Lankinen 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 +6 64

20 Kennet Öster 4 2 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 6 5 3 4 4 +7 65

21 Lauri Rönn 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 +10 68

Harrastelija (rating
alle 850)

1 Jouni Toivio 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 +2 60

2 Ilkka Julkunen 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 +4 62

2 Jari Keskinen 2 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 +4 62

4 Tapio Knuuti 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 +6 64

4 Santeri Salo 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 6 3 2 4 4 +6 64

6 Dan Grönholm 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 +11 69

7 Ari Väisänen 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 5 +12 70

Naiset

1 Niina Koskenmäki 3 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 +9 67

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/338778


Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 17 • 24.11.2024 17:27 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

2 Hanna Tiainen 3 4 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 2 5 +17 75

3 Riikka Salmén 4 3 3 3 6 6 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 +19 77

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/338778


Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 17 • 24.11.2024 17:27 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 58

Avg 3 3.3 3.1 3.1 3.9 3.9 3.7 3.3 4.6 2.9 2.9 2.8 3.5 4.1 3.4 3 2.9 4.1 61.5

Difficulty 7 13 10 11 18 4 17 12 16 2 3 1 15 8 14 6 5 9 3.5

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 8 5 4 5 9 2 2 8 10 11 9 1 9 6 3 92 16%

Par 0 17 17 21 17 8 16 13 21 15 17 15 15 18 10 21 14 22 22 299 54%

Bogey 1 5 6 5 9 20 5 13 6 8 6 6 4 12 8 6 7 3 6 135 24%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 1 1 5 2 5 1 1 3 3 1 27 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 4 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/338778

